
Subject: Re: Transit Connection to LAX - DOT Perspective
From: Nate Kaplan <nate.kaplan@lacity.org>
Date: 03/07/2013 01:14 PM
To: Donald Duckworth <duckworth.donald@gmail.com>
CC: Lisa Trifiletti <ltrifiletti@lawa.org>, John Ruhlen <jruhlen916@aol.com>,
Miki Payne2 <miki@hbdrollinger.com>, Andy Loos <Andy@hbdrollinger.com>,
Sander De Wildt <sander.dewildt@cbre.com>, Paul Backstrom
<paul.backstrom@lacity.org>, Chad Molnar <chad.molnar@lacity.org>

+ Paul and Chad

On Thu, Mar 7, 2013 at 4:48 AM, Donald Duckworth
<duckworth.donald@gmail.com> wrote:

Can you send me the contact info for the DOT guys that should make a transit
connectivity presentation to the BID Board?  I'm shooting for the March or April
meeting; maybe you can join us.

--
Nate Kaplan
Field Deputy
Office of Councilmember Bill Rosendahl
City of Los Angeles, 11th District
7166 W. Manchester Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90045
Phone: 310-568-8772
Fax: 310-410-3946
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